
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 10
Grande, 
Christian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:08:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:51
Zielzeit: 
14:09:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:51

1 11:03:35 11:09:20 11:13:36 11:17:14 00:03:38 11:17:20 00:16:20
2 11:21:37 11:27:16 11:31:47 11:35:30 00:03:43 11:35:36 00:18:16
3 11:41:29 11:47:03 11:51:22 11:54:59 00:03:37 11:55:05 00:19:29
4 12:04:56 12:10:31 12:14:13 12:17:51 00:03:38 12:17:57 00:22:52
5 12:23:31 12:28:57 12:32:26 12:36:00 00:03:34 12:36:09 00:18:12
6 12:40:39 12:46:13 12:50:36 12:54:12 00:03:36 12:54:19 00:18:10
7 12:58:08 13:03:34 13:08:31 13:12:02 00:03:31 13:12:11 00:17:52
8 13:17:46 13:23:04 13:26:38 13:30:08 00:03:30 13:30:15 00:18:04
9 13:37:06 13:42:27 13:47:28 13:51:01 00:03:33 13:51:08 00:20:53
10 13:54:52 14:00:08 14:05:26 14:08:57 00:03:31 14:09:03 00:17:55

Seite 1 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 107
Kradorf, 
Martin
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:00:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:44
Zielzeit: 
14:00:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:44

1 11:02:22 11:07:46 11:11:08 11:14:33 00:03:25 11:14:41 00:14:41
2 11:16:48 11:21:58 11:26:05 11:29:41 00:03:36 11:29:47 00:15:06
3 11:32:10 11:37:47 11:42:00 11:45:33 00:03:33 11:45:43 00:15:56
4 11:48:23 11:54:05 11:58:25 12:01:58 00:03:33 12:02:09 00:16:26
5 12:06:26 12:11:55 12:15:49 12:19:14 00:03:25 12:19:22 00:17:13
6 12:23:28 12:28:52 12:32:57 12:36:21 00:03:24 12:36:27 00:17:05
7 12:38:48 12:44:17 12:48:22 12:51:43 00:03:21 12:51:51 00:15:24
8 12:59:50 13:05:25 13:08:42 13:12:03 00:03:21 13:12:11 00:20:20
9 13:14:30 13:19:47 13:24:05 13:27:25 00:03:20 13:27:31 00:15:20
10 13:31:02 13:36:20 13:41:16 13:44:37 00:03:21 13:44:44 00:17:13
11 13:46:49 13:52:13 13:57:12 14:00:37 00:03:25 14:00:44 00:16:00

Seite 2 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 11
Frühauf / 
Sommer, 
Jannik / 
Alexander
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:04:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:40
Zielzeit: 
14:12:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:40

1 11:10:47 11:17:19 11:22:18 11:26:14 00:03:56 11:26:22 00:18:22
2 11:29:06 11:34:42 11:38:53 11:42:41 00:03:48 11:42:46 00:16:24
3 11:45:24 11:51:23 11:55:32 11:59:21 00:03:49 11:59:29 00:16:43
4 12:02:15 12:07:42 12:11:04 12:14:50 00:03:46 12:14:55 00:15:26
5 12:17:32 12:23:18 12:26:59 12:33:28 00:06:29 12:33:33 00:18:38
6 12:36:12 12:41:44 12:44:55 12:48:35 00:03:40 12:48:39 00:15:06
7 12:50:45 12:56:04 12:59:50 13:03:31 00:03:41 13:03:35 00:14:56
8 13:08:52 13:14:16 13:18:21 13:21:59 00:03:38 13:22:04 00:18:29
9 13:24:03 13:29:16 13:32:29 13:36:09 00:03:40 13:36:14 00:14:10
10 13:44:41 13:50:13 13:53:42 13:57:19 00:03:37 13:57:25 00:21:11
11 13:59:31 14:05:24 14:09:00 14:12:36 00:03:36 14:12:40 00:15:15

Seite 3 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 120
Stebel, Julian
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:08:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:27
Zielzeit: 
14:08:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:27

1 11:02:28 11:08:04 11:11:33 11:15:01 00:03:28 11:15:07 00:15:07
2 11:17:17 11:22:45 11:26:15 11:29:46 00:03:31 11:29:58 00:14:51
3 11:32:24 11:38:02 11:42:23 11:45:47 00:03:24 11:45:53 00:15:55
4 11:48:18 11:53:56 11:58:28 12:01:56 00:03:28 12:02:09 00:16:16
5 12:05:46 12:11:22 12:15:45 12:19:09 00:03:24 12:19:17 00:17:08
6 12:23:19 12:28:46 12:32:53 12:36:14 00:03:21 12:36:20 00:17:03
7 12:41:57 12:47:28 12:50:53 12:54:14 00:03:21 12:54:23 00:18:03
8 12:56:55 13:02:19 13:06:13 13:09:38 00:03:25 13:09:43 00:15:20
9 13:13:04 13:18:15 13:22:09 13:25:28 00:03:19 13:25:34 00:15:51
10 13:27:46 13:33:17 13:39:10 13:42:31 00:03:21 13:42:37 00:17:03
11 13:52:41 13:58:28 14:04:42 14:08:07 00:03:25 14:08:13 00:25:36

Seite 4 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 121
Bittner, Julia
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:03:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:57
Zielzeit: 
14:08:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:57

1 11:08:00 11:14:51 11:21:14 11:25:39 00:04:25 11:25:45 00:20:45
2 11:30:35 11:37:05 11:41:21 11:45:35 00:04:14 11:45:48 00:20:03
3 11:48:49 11:57:47 12:03:52 12:08:05 00:04:13 12:08:12 00:22:24
4 12:16:57 12:23:02 12:27:16 12:31:18 00:04:02 12:31:25 00:23:13
5 12:37:36 12:45:36 12:50:08 12:54:11 00:04:03 12:54:18 00:22:53
6 13:09:19 13:15:56 13:20:19 13:24:19 00:04:00 13:24:26 00:30:08
7 13:29:22 13:35:51 13:41:49 13:45:48 00:03:59 13:45:55 00:21:29
8 13:51:18 13:57:53 14:04:20 14:08:21 00:04:01 14:08:28 00:22:33

Seite 5 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 122
Morenz, 
Angelina
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:19:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:35
Zielzeit: 
14:24:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:35

1 11:08:16 11:16:55 11:24:10 11:29:45 00:05:35 11:29:52 00:24:52
2 11:33:01 11:41:08 11:46:30 11:52:14 00:05:44 11:52:21 00:22:29
3 11:56:39 12:04:49 12:12:24 12:17:45 00:05:21 12:17:51 00:25:30
4 12:20:47 12:28:44 12:35:13 12:40:23 00:05:10 12:40:30 00:22:39
5 12:46:07 12:53:51 12:59:54 13:05:03 00:05:09 13:05:08 00:24:38
6 13:14:05 13:21:34 13:26:49 13:32:06 00:05:17 13:32:11 00:27:03
7 13:37:45 13:45:40 13:51:01 13:56:14 00:05:13 13:56:20 00:24:09
8 14:06:46 14:14:31 14:19:01 14:24:07 00:05:06 14:24:13 00:27:53

Seite 6 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 123
Schmid, Lutz
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:41:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:40
Zielzeit: 
14:41:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:40

1 11:02:26 11:07:59 11:11:54 11:15:26 00:03:32 11:15:32 00:15:32
2 11:17:41 11:23:17 11:27:54 11:31:23 00:03:29 11:31:30 00:15:58
3 11:38:21 11:44:12 11:48:41 11:52:09 00:03:28 11:52:16 00:20:46
4 11:54:31 12:00:00 12:06:09 12:09:37 00:03:28 12:09:46 00:17:30
5 12:19:20 12:24:55 12:30:40 12:34:02 00:03:22 12:34:08 00:24:22
6 12:44:31 12:49:59 12:55:20 12:58:44 00:03:24 12:58:50 00:24:42
7 13:05:08 13:10:36 13:15:42 13:19:06 00:03:24 13:19:12 00:20:22
8 13:21:45 13:27:09 13:32:56 13:36:21 00:03:25 13:36:40 00:17:28
9 13:46:00 13:51:29 13:59:19 14:02:43 00:03:24 14:02:49 00:26:09
10 14:04:54 14:10:37 14:16:47 14:20:09 00:03:22 14:20:15 00:17:26
11 14:25:40 14:31:02 14:38:26 14:41:48 00:03:22 14:41:57 00:21:42

Seite 7 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 128
Jäger, Heiko
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:47:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:24
Zielzeit: 
13:53:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:24

1 11:08:49 11:15:00 11:20:59 11:24:49 00:03:50 11:24:56 00:18:56
2 11:27:16 11:33:03 11:38:16 11:42:01 00:03:45 11:42:07 00:17:11
3 11:46:50 11:52:39 12:00:54 12:04:39 00:03:45 12:04:45 00:22:38
4 12:07:00 12:13:01 12:16:36 12:20:17 00:03:41 12:20:25 00:15:40
5 12:27:54 12:33:39 12:37:18 12:41:00 00:03:42 12:41:06 00:20:41
6 12:43:37 12:49:56 12:54:56 12:58:35 00:03:39 12:58:42 00:17:36
7 13:01:11 13:07:00 13:13:59 13:17:42 00:03:43 13:17:49 00:19:07
8 13:22:09 13:27:57 13:33:36 13:37:15 00:03:39 13:37:21 00:19:32
9 13:39:47 13:46:07 13:50:06 13:53:46 00:03:40 13:53:53 00:16:32

Seite 8 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 14
Tilschner, 
Daniel
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:51:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:57
Zielzeit: 
13:57:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:57

1 11:09:12 11:15:27 11:20:41 11:24:36 00:03:55 11:24:44 00:18:44
2 11:28:52 11:34:39 11:39:22 11:43:12 00:03:50 11:43:19 00:18:35
3 11:45:54 11:51:50 11:56:36 12:00:28 00:03:52 12:00:35 00:17:16
4 12:03:01 12:08:52 12:13:23 12:17:12 00:03:49 12:17:18 00:16:43
5 12:23:59 12:29:36 12:33:38 12:37:22 00:03:44 12:37:28 00:20:10
6 12:42:12 12:48:05 12:51:37 12:55:21 00:03:44 12:55:28 00:18:00
7 13:00:35 13:06:19 13:10:45 13:14:27 00:03:42 13:14:33 00:19:05
8 13:24:33 13:30:00 13:34:10 13:37:50 00:03:40 13:37:56 00:23:23
9 13:44:11 13:50:07 13:53:50 13:57:31 00:03:41 13:57:37 00:19:41

Seite 9 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 15
Luckner / 
Beck, Marco / 
Louis
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:12:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:09
Zielzeit: 
14:20:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:09

1 11:10:54 11:16:59 11:22:36 11:26:19 00:03:43 11:26:29 00:18:29
2 11:29:30 11:35:15 11:39:57 11:44:09 00:04:12 11:44:16 00:17:47
3 11:47:02 11:52:47 11:57:13 12:01:00 00:03:47 12:01:11 00:16:55
4 12:04:11 12:09:58 12:14:47 12:18:54 00:04:07 12:19:01 00:17:50
5 12:22:44 12:28:36 12:33:28 12:37:03 00:03:35 12:37:08 00:18:07
6 12:40:03 12:45:58 12:49:37 12:53:41 00:04:04 12:53:47 00:16:39
7 12:57:03 13:02:54 13:07:37 13:11:12 00:03:35 13:11:18 00:17:31
8 13:14:24 13:19:59 13:23:32 13:27:33 00:04:01 13:27:39 00:16:21
9 13:31:17 13:37:11 13:42:20 13:45:54 00:03:34 13:46:01 00:18:22
10 13:49:24 13:55:24 13:58:49 14:02:47 00:03:58 14:02:58 00:16:57
11 14:06:30 14:12:13 14:17:02 14:20:35 00:03:33 14:20:41 00:17:43

Seite 10 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 17
Müller / 
Wiesl, Karl / 
Tom
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:39:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:40
Zielzeit: 
14:47:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:40

1 11:11:49 11:19:51 11:25:06 11:30:35 00:05:29 11:30:41 00:22:41
2 11:33:38 11:41:16 11:46:32 11:51:31 00:04:59 11:51:37 00:20:56
3 11:55:00 12:01:43 12:07:07 12:11:45 00:04:38 12:11:52 00:20:15
4 12:14:54 12:22:45 12:28:43 12:33:11 00:04:28 12:33:24 00:21:32
5 12:37:09 12:44:29 12:48:50 12:53:53 00:05:03 12:53:59 00:20:35
6 12:56:37 13:04:17 13:09:04 13:14:08 00:05:04 13:14:14 00:20:15
7 13:17:09 13:24:15 13:28:51 13:33:09 00:04:18 13:33:14 00:19:00
8 13:35:45 13:43:01 13:46:52 13:51:16 00:04:24 13:51:22 00:18:08
9 13:53:43 13:59:52 14:03:49 14:08:20 00:04:31 14:08:25 00:17:03
10 14:11:39 14:18:52 14:23:12 14:28:06 00:04:54 14:28:11 00:19:46
11 14:30:50 14:37:54 14:42:18 14:47:10 00:04:52 14:47:16 00:19:05

Seite 11 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 178
Triemer , 
Hermann 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:23:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:21
Zielzeit: 
14:26:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:21

1 11:06:11 11:12:26 11:17:55 11:22:00 00:04:05 11:22:09 00:19:09
2 11:26:35 11:32:38 11:37:24 11:41:27 00:04:03 11:41:34 00:19:25
3 11:44:27 11:50:26 11:54:44 11:58:50 00:04:06 11:58:59 00:17:25
4 12:04:51 12:10:40 12:14:38 12:18:37 00:03:59 12:18:45 00:19:46
5 12:24:43 12:30:43 12:35:09 12:39:06 00:03:57 12:39:15 00:20:30
6 12:43:01 12:49:04 12:53:14 12:57:16 00:04:02 12:57:22 00:18:07
7 13:06:38 13:13:23 13:18:39 13:22:42 00:04:03 13:22:54 00:25:32
8 13:30:50 13:36:54 13:42:27 13:46:29 00:04:02 13:46:38 00:23:44
9 13:49:48 13:56:30 14:00:16 14:04:19 00:04:03 14:04:27 00:17:49
10 14:11:55 14:17:42 14:21:48 14:25:49 00:04:01 14:26:00 00:21:33

Seite 12 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 184
Dietzel, 
Stefan
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:11:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:07
Zielzeit: 
14:14:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:07

1 11:06:01 11:12:06 11:16:29 11:20:09 00:03:40 11:20:17 00:17:17
2 11:22:31 11:28:20 11:32:06 11:35:44 00:03:38 11:35:50 00:15:33
3 11:43:24 11:49:11 11:52:53 11:56:30 00:03:37 11:56:36 00:20:46
4 11:58:51 12:04:29 12:08:05 12:11:45 00:03:40 12:11:52 00:15:16
5 12:21:54 12:27:44 12:31:53 12:35:31 00:03:38 12:35:36 00:23:44
6 12:38:04 12:43:55 12:47:59 12:51:33 00:03:34 12:51:39 00:16:03
7 13:05:00 13:10:34 13:14:37 13:18:13 00:03:36 13:18:19 00:26:40
8 13:20:39 13:26:17 13:30:18 13:33:49 00:03:31 13:33:55 00:15:36
9 13:44:55 13:50:44 13:54:16 13:57:51 00:03:35 13:57:58 00:24:03
10 14:00:24 14:06:19 14:10:18 14:13:56 00:03:38 14:14:06 00:16:08

Seite 13 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 193
Rechtenbach, 
Ricardo
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:43:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:51
Zielzeit: 
14:43:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:51

1 11:02:45 11:08:24 11:12:31 11:16:00 00:03:29 11:16:06 00:16:06
2 11:19:29 11:25:05 11:28:36 11:32:02 00:03:26 11:32:08 00:16:02
3 11:36:01 11:42:15 11:46:11 11:49:37 00:03:26 11:49:42 00:17:34
4 11:52:36 11:59:23 12:09:47 12:13:15 00:03:28 12:13:21 00:23:39
5 12:17:10 12:24:51 12:30:19 12:33:45 00:03:26 12:33:50 00:20:29
6 12:36:21 12:42:42 12:46:58 12:50:23 00:03:25 12:50:28 00:16:38
7 12:56:41 13:02:48 13:06:43 13:10:09 00:03:26 13:10:15 00:19:47
8 13:15:01 13:20:57 13:25:34 13:29:00 00:03:26 13:29:06 00:18:51
9 13:33:35 13:39:51 13:49:34 13:53:02 00:03:28 13:53:08 00:24:02
10 13:56:50 14:03:20 14:08:52 14:12:15 00:03:23 14:12:21 00:19:13
11 14:17:02 14:23:50 14:40:04 14:43:32 00:03:28 14:43:42 00:31:21

Seite 14 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 199
Gröber, Maik
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:14:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:03
Zielzeit: 
14:17:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:03

1 11:06:30 11:12:59 11:18:10 11:22:09 00:03:59 11:22:14 00:19:14
2 11:24:47 11:31:01 11:35:34 11:39:26 00:03:52 11:39:31 00:17:17
3 11:42:08 11:48:15 11:53:22 11:57:10 00:03:48 11:57:15 00:17:44
4 12:00:10 12:06:25 12:12:07 12:15:55 00:03:48 12:16:00 00:18:45
5 12:18:46 12:25:05 12:31:09 12:34:54 00:03:45 12:35:02 00:19:02
6 12:39:07 12:45:40 12:49:58 12:53:48 00:03:50 12:53:55 00:18:53
7 12:56:52 13:03:13 13:11:48 13:15:36 00:03:48 13:15:41 00:21:46
8 13:18:40 13:25:33 13:35:28 13:39:13 00:03:45 13:39:19 00:23:38
9 13:42:19 13:48:40 13:54:30 13:58:14 00:03:44 13:58:20 00:19:01
10 14:01:26 14:08:19 14:13:46 14:17:30 00:03:44 14:17:36 00:19:16

Seite 15 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 221
Heinike, 
Richard
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:10:51
Zielzeit: 
15:16:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 11:02:43 11:08:22 11:12:57 11:16:31 00:03:34 11:16:39 00:16:39
2 11:19:09 11:24:59 11:30:38 11:34:16 00:03:38 11:34:22 00:17:43
3 11:37:00 11:43:11 11:48:58 11:52:37 00:03:39 11:52:43 00:18:21
4 11:55:05 12:01:11 12:06:26

Seite 16 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 229
Hoheisel , 
Olaf
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:15:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:39
Zielzeit: 
14:22:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:39

1 11:10:13 11:17:06 11:23:27 11:27:56 00:04:29 11:28:02 00:21:02
2 11:30:55 11:37:23 11:44:33 11:48:50 00:04:17 11:48:57 00:20:55
3 11:52:15 11:58:47 12:04:41 12:08:54 00:04:13 12:09:00 00:20:03
4 12:12:39 12:19:00 12:24:54 12:29:05 00:04:11 12:29:13 00:20:13
5 12:32:02 12:40:47 12:45:16 12:49:38 00:04:22 12:49:45 00:20:32
6 12:54:07 13:01:11 13:07:17 13:11:33 00:04:16 13:11:40 00:21:55
7 13:23:00 13:29:44 13:34:32 13:38:52 00:04:20 13:39:00 00:27:20
8 13:41:50 13:49:00 13:58:31 14:02:46 00:04:15 14:02:53 00:23:53
9 14:05:40 14:12:17 14:18:02 14:22:18 00:04:16 14:22:26 00:19:33

Seite 17 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 26
Voigt, 
Clemens
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:27:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:54
Zielzeit: 
14:28:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:54

1 11:03:27 11:09:11 11:13:11 11:16:38 00:03:27 11:16:46 00:15:46
2 11:20:26 11:26:13 11:31:16 11:34:41 00:03:25 11:34:48 00:18:02
3 11:40:11 11:45:56 11:51:10 11:54:33 00:03:23 11:54:41 00:19:53
4 12:00:14 12:05:51 12:12:41 12:16:05 00:03:24 12:16:13 00:21:32
5 12:23:10 12:28:39 12:33:22 12:36:47 00:03:25 12:36:53 00:20:40
6 12:43:11 12:48:55 12:52:42 12:56:06 00:03:24 12:56:14 00:19:21
7 13:03:46 13:09:25 13:15:49 13:19:09 00:03:20 13:19:17 00:23:03
8 13:22:25 13:28:10 13:33:03 13:36:25 00:03:22 13:36:32 00:17:15
9 13:46:04 13:51:33 13:59:27 14:02:48 00:03:21 14:02:54 00:26:22
10 14:11:19 14:17:52 14:24:55 14:28:18 00:03:23 14:28:26 00:25:32

Seite 18 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 283
Miesler, 
Dominik
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:07:28
Zielzeit: 
15:19:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 11:05:43 11:11:35 11:15:31 11:19:16 00:03:45 11:19:22 00:16:22
2 11:23:07 11:28:58 11:41:04 11:44:47 00:03:43 11:44:54 00:25:32
3 11:47:24

Seite 19 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 307
Kahnt, 
Tommy
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:47:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:00
Zielzeit: 
13:48:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:00

1 11:03:31 11:09:17 11:13:27 11:17:05 00:03:38 11:17:13 00:16:13
2 11:21:08 11:26:45 11:31:31 11:35:04 00:03:33 11:35:10 00:17:57
3 11:38:15 11:43:42 11:47:39 11:51:10 00:03:31 11:51:18 00:16:08
4 11:54:08 11:59:26 12:04:16 12:07:49 00:03:33 12:08:03 00:16:45
5 12:10:10 12:15:44 12:19:51 12:23:20 00:03:29 12:23:27 00:15:24
6 12:26:46 12:32:02 12:36:25 12:39:52 00:03:27 12:40:01 00:16:34
7 12:43:08 12:48:26 12:52:33 12:56:01 00:03:28 12:56:07 00:16:06
8 13:01:42 13:07:16 13:11:10 13:14:40 00:03:30 13:14:46 00:18:39
9 13:16:55 13:22:14 13:26:32 13:29:59 00:03:27 13:30:05 00:15:19
10 13:35:08 13:40:21 13:44:49 13:48:13 00:03:24 13:48:22 00:18:17

Seite 20 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 41
Peukert , 
Daniel
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:36:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:34
Zielzeit: 
13:43:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:34

1 11:10:20 11:16:52 11:22:54 11:26:40 00:03:46 11:26:47 00:19:47
2 11:29:16 11:35:10 11:39:46 11:43:26 00:03:40 11:43:33 00:16:46
3 11:46:05 11:51:53 11:55:42 11:59:22 00:03:40 11:59:30 00:15:57
4 12:01:57 12:07:47 12:12:20 12:15:57 00:03:37 12:16:04 00:16:34
5 12:18:22 12:24:09 12:27:52 12:31:30 00:03:38 12:31:50 00:15:46
6 12:42:47 12:48:58 12:52:51 12:56:26 00:03:35 12:56:39 00:24:49
7 12:59:35 13:05:28 13:08:50 13:12:20 00:03:30 13:12:27 00:15:48
8 13:15:10 13:20:46 13:24:24 13:27:59 00:03:35 13:28:05 00:15:38
9 13:30:13 13:35:48 13:39:23 13:42:56 00:03:33 13:43:03 00:14:58

Seite 21 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 422
Franke , 
Emanuele 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:16:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:48
Zielzeit: 
14:17:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:48

1 11:03:38 11:09:22 11:14:11 11:18:01 00:03:50 11:18:08 00:17:08
2 11:20:42 11:26:34 11:33:26 11:37:19 00:03:53 11:37:25 00:19:17
3 11:40:50 11:46:53 11:52:17 11:55:59 00:03:42 11:56:07 00:18:42
4 11:58:43 12:04:26 12:09:58 12:13:37 00:03:39 12:13:45 00:17:38
5 12:19:08 12:25:00 12:29:24 12:33:09 00:03:45 12:33:18 00:19:33
6 12:37:20 12:43:44 12:49:16 12:52:55 00:03:39 12:53:48 00:20:30
7 13:00:01 13:05:42 13:09:54 13:13:31 00:03:37 13:14:07 00:20:19
8 13:20:04 13:26:00 13:30:03 13:33:38 00:03:35 13:34:24 00:20:17
9 13:42:37 13:48:26 13:55:10 13:58:44 00:03:34 13:59:12 00:24:48
10 14:03:14 14:09:11 14:13:36 14:17:10 00:03:34 14:17:49 00:18:37

Seite 22 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 424
Beck / Arlt, 
André / Uwe
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:21:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:16
Zielzeit: 
14:29:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:16

1 11:11:06 11:17:37 11:22:38 11:26:51 00:04:13 11:26:56 00:18:56
2 11:30:15 11:37:11 11:41:29 11:46:16 00:04:47 11:46:22 00:19:26
3 11:51:26 11:57:41 12:03:17 12:07:30 00:04:13 12:07:37 00:21:15
4 12:09:59 12:15:53 12:20:05 12:24:20 00:04:15 12:24:26 00:16:49
5 12:27:43 12:33:59 12:37:54 12:42:28 00:04:34 12:42:34 00:18:08
6 12:45:27 12:51:41 12:56:22 13:00:48 00:04:26 13:00:54 00:18:20
7 13:03:54 13:09:51 13:14:08 13:18:22 00:04:14 13:18:28 00:17:34
8 13:20:47 13:26:35 13:31:02 13:35:23 00:04:21 13:35:28 00:17:00
9 13:38:24 13:44:32 13:48:27 13:52:49 00:04:22 13:52:55 00:17:27
10 13:55:31 14:01:48 14:06:07 14:10:47 00:04:40 14:10:53 00:17:58
11 14:14:34 14:20:31 14:25:02 14:29:13 00:04:11 14:29:19 00:18:26

Seite 23 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 43
Peukert, 
Lenny
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:16:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:38
Zielzeit: 
14:19:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:38

1 11:05:56 11:11:51 11:15:24 11:18:58 00:03:34 11:19:07 00:16:07
2 11:22:07 11:27:33 11:30:57 11:34:25 00:03:28 11:34:30 00:15:23
3 11:39:58 11:45:58 11:50:59 11:54:29 00:03:30 11:54:34 00:20:04
4 12:00:18 12:05:55 12:13:12 12:16:41 00:03:29 12:16:45 00:22:11
5 12:20:23 12:26:16 12:29:50 12:33:20 00:03:30 12:33:27 00:16:42
6 12:42:15 12:48:17 12:52:14 12:55:36 00:03:22 12:55:41 00:22:14
7 12:59:29 13:05:31 13:08:56 13:12:20 00:03:24 13:12:27 00:16:46
8 13:17:30 13:25:19 13:30:26 13:33:50 00:03:24 13:34:02 00:21:35
9 13:39:51 13:45:46 13:50:44 13:54:16 00:03:32 13:54:21 00:20:19
10 14:03:26 14:09:32 14:16:25 14:19:50 00:03:25 14:19:56 00:25:35

Seite 24 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 439
Dick, Fabian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:51:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:23
Zielzeit: 
13:53:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:23

1 11:04:33 11:10:03 11:13:59 11:17:36 00:03:37 11:17:42 00:15:42
2 11:19:50 11:25:25 11:28:59 11:32:37 00:03:38 11:32:44 00:15:02
3 11:35:37 11:41:27 11:45:04 11:48:46 00:03:42 11:48:52 00:16:08
4 11:51:29 11:57:01 12:01:51 12:05:30 00:03:39 12:05:36 00:16:44
5 12:10:02 12:15:34 12:19:07 12:22:44 00:03:37 12:22:51 00:17:15
6 12:30:11 12:35:31 12:39:07 12:42:43 00:03:36 12:42:50 00:19:59
7 12:44:55 12:50:20 12:54:16 12:58:01 00:03:45 12:58:07 00:15:17
8 13:02:44 13:08:35 13:12:33 13:16:09 00:03:36 13:16:15 00:18:08
9 13:18:37 13:24:34 13:28:33 13:32:09 00:03:36 13:32:14 00:15:59
10 13:40:50 13:46:21 13:49:56 13:53:33 00:03:37 13:53:39 00:21:25

Seite 25 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 445
Timm , 
Steffen 
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:43:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:04
Zielzeit: 
13:50:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:04

1 11:11:09 11:17:44 11:24:23 11:28:34 00:04:11 11:28:42 00:21:42
2 11:31:05 11:37:30 11:42:58 11:46:53 00:03:55 11:46:59 00:18:17
3 11:49:18 11:55:14 12:02:32 12:06:31 00:03:59 12:06:37 00:19:38
4 12:09:02 12:15:01 12:19:59 12:24:01 00:04:02 12:24:09 00:17:32
5 12:34:25 12:40:23 12:43:59 12:47:55 00:03:56 12:48:18 00:24:09
6 12:50:40 12:56:44 13:04:06 13:08:05 00:03:59 13:08:12 00:19:54
7 13:13:11 13:19:18 13:25:13 13:29:10 00:03:57 13:29:17 00:21:05
8 13:31:51 13:37:55 13:46:08 13:50:13 00:04:05 13:50:19 00:21:02

Seite 26 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 451
Heimer, Lukas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:57:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:37
Zielzeit: 
14:01:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:37

1 11:07:01 11:13:18 11:18:49 11:22:50 00:04:01 11:22:59 00:18:59
2 11:25:51 11:32:15 11:36:41 11:40:42 00:04:01 11:40:49 00:17:50
3 11:45:49 11:52:04 11:56:54 12:00:47 00:03:53 12:00:57 00:20:08
4 12:03:46 12:09:54 12:13:57 12:17:58 00:04:01 12:18:07 00:17:10
5 12:24:21 12:30:13 12:34:11 12:37:59 00:03:48 12:38:08 00:20:01
6 12:43:48 12:49:43 12:53:57 12:57:41 00:03:44 12:57:48 00:19:40
7 13:03:26 13:09:11 13:13:33 13:17:15 00:03:42 13:17:23 00:19:35
8 13:22:00 13:27:33 13:31:41 13:35:24 00:03:43 13:35:32 00:18:09
9 13:43:56 13:50:10 13:57:54 14:01:38 00:03:44 14:01:47 00:26:15

Seite 27 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 46
Hanke , 
Steffen
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:14:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:54
Zielzeit: 
14:21:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:54

1 11:10:24 11:17:11 11:23:57 11:27:57 00:04:00 11:28:05 00:21:05
2 11:30:39 11:37:14 11:43:20 11:47:20 00:04:00 11:47:26 00:19:21
3 11:49:55 11:56:10 12:05:01 12:08:52 00:03:51 12:08:59 00:21:33
4 12:15:33 12:21:25 12:25:12 12:29:07 00:03:55 12:29:15 00:20:16
5 12:31:33 12:37:32 12:41:23 12:45:14 00:03:51 12:45:22 00:16:07
6 12:47:47 12:53:56 12:59:11 13:03:00 00:03:49 13:03:11 00:17:49
7 13:17:13 13:22:56 13:27:21 13:31:12 00:03:51 13:31:21 00:28:10
8 13:33:47 13:39:47 13:47:57 13:51:46 00:03:49 13:51:55 00:20:34
9 14:04:12 14:10:23 14:17:41 14:21:29 00:03:48 14:21:36 00:29:41

Seite 28 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 469
Spingat, 
Patrick
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:55:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:14
Zielzeit: 
14:01:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:14

1 11:08:19 11:14:21 11:19:24 11:23:13 00:03:49 11:23:19 00:17:19
2 11:25:45 11:31:56 11:39:14 11:42:59 00:03:45 11:43:06 00:19:47
3 11:46:21 11:52:30 12:03:00 12:06:45 00:03:45 12:06:51 00:23:45
4 12:09:52 12:15:56 12:20:20 12:23:59 00:03:39 12:24:06 00:17:15
5 12:27:50 12:33:34 12:37:47 12:41:28 00:03:41 12:41:34 00:17:28
6 12:44:05 12:50:02 12:58:05 13:01:45 00:03:40 13:01:53 00:20:19
7 13:07:01 13:12:32 13:17:23 13:21:03 00:03:40 13:21:11 00:19:18
8 13:25:04 13:30:46 13:35:58 13:39:37 00:03:39 13:39:44 00:18:33
9 13:43:53 13:49:19 13:58:02 14:01:38 00:03:36 14:01:44 00:22:00

Seite 29 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 470
Steinbrecher, 
Sebastian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:11:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:49
Zielzeit: 
14:14:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:49

1 11:07:23 11:13:51 11:19:17 11:23:24 00:04:07 11:23:30 00:20:30
2 11:26:08 11:32:22 11:37:05 11:41:04 00:03:59 11:41:10 00:17:40
3 11:44:00 11:50:24 11:55:18 11:59:12 00:03:54 11:59:19 00:18:09
4 12:01:59 12:07:58 12:13:03 12:17:01 00:03:58 12:17:07 00:17:48
5 12:19:42 12:25:37 12:31:36 12:35:33 00:03:57 12:35:40 00:18:33
6 12:45:11 12:51:04 12:57:22 13:01:14 00:03:52 13:01:20 00:25:40
7 13:04:01 13:09:34 13:14:19 13:18:08 00:03:49 13:18:14 00:16:54
8 13:21:05 13:26:52 13:33:06 13:36:50 00:03:44 13:36:57 00:18:43
9 13:40:26 13:46:12 13:51:20 13:55:04 00:03:44 13:55:14 00:18:17
10 13:58:36 14:05:21 14:10:38 14:14:23 00:03:45 14:14:33 00:19:19

Seite 30 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 48
Voigt, Moritz
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:51:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:37
Zielzeit: 
13:54:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:37

1 11:06:27 11:12:32 11:17:18 11:21:31 00:04:13 11:21:39 00:18:39
2 11:23:51 11:29:49 11:33:56 11:37:50 00:03:54 11:37:55 00:16:16
3 11:40:21 11:46:04 11:50:09 11:53:58 00:03:49 11:54:03 00:16:08
4 11:56:49 12:02:46 12:06:47 12:10:41 00:03:54 12:10:47 00:16:44
5 12:13:19 12:19:02 12:23:39 12:27:27 00:03:48 12:27:32 00:16:45
6 12:29:50 12:35:20 12:39:16 12:43:06 00:03:50 12:43:11 00:15:39
7 12:45:34 12:51:27 12:55:55 12:59:44 00:03:49 12:59:51 00:16:40
8 13:02:16 13:07:44 13:13:41 13:17:26 00:03:45 13:17:32 00:17:41
9 13:19:39 13:25:16 13:30:33 13:34:22 00:03:49 13:34:29 00:16:57
10 13:36:44 13:42:25 13:50:49 13:54:35 00:03:46 13:54:42 00:20:13

Seite 31 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 483
Drechsel, 
Jeremy
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:10:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:08
Zielzeit: 
14:12:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:08

1 11:04:53 11:10:59 11:16:21 11:20:04 00:03:43 11:20:10 00:18:10
2 11:23:11 11:29:08 11:33:17 11:36:55 00:03:38 11:37:01 00:16:51
3 11:40:17 11:46:01 11:49:45 11:53:21 00:03:36 11:53:30 00:16:29
4 11:56:19 12:02:43 12:13:15 12:16:46 00:03:31 12:16:53 00:23:23
5 12:19:29 12:25:28 12:30:22 12:33:52 00:03:30 12:33:58 00:17:05
6 12:36:51 12:42:49 12:47:01 12:50:27 00:03:26 12:50:34 00:16:36
7 12:53:16 12:59:19 13:04:59 13:08:27 00:03:28 13:08:33 00:17:59
8 13:20:22 13:26:07 13:29:49 13:33:17 00:03:28 13:33:24 00:24:51
9 13:35:56 13:41:44 13:49:38 13:53:02 00:03:24 13:53:09 00:19:45
10 13:56:03 14:02:00 14:08:54 14:12:18 00:03:24 14:12:26 00:19:17

Seite 32 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 488
Schürer, 
Kevin
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:50:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:36
Zielzeit: 
13:53:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:36

1 11:06:09 11:12:24 11:17:39 11:21:43 00:04:04 11:21:51 00:18:51
2 11:24:32 11:30:35 11:35:26 11:39:29 00:04:03 11:39:36 00:17:45
3 11:42:12 11:48:18 11:52:59 11:56:59 00:04:00 11:57:06 00:17:30
4 11:59:55 12:05:47 12:11:21 12:15:14 00:03:53 12:15:26 00:18:20
5 12:18:19 12:24:03 12:28:50 12:32:41 00:03:51 12:32:47 00:17:21
6 12:35:11 12:41:00 12:44:49 12:48:37 00:03:48 12:48:42 00:15:55
7 12:52:59 12:58:37 13:02:17 13:06:05 00:03:48 13:06:10 00:17:28
8 13:08:35 13:14:14 13:18:29 13:22:11 00:03:42 13:22:16 00:16:06
9 13:24:42 13:30:18 13:34:21 13:38:02 00:03:41 13:38:06 00:15:50
10 13:40:30 13:45:52 13:49:13 13:52:59 00:03:46 13:53:05 00:14:59

Seite 33 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 49
Heinrich, 
Frank
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:32:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:07
Zielzeit: 
14:35:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:07

1 11:06:33 11:13:06 11:19:37 11:23:54 00:04:17 11:24:03 00:21:03
2 11:26:41 11:32:49 11:38:47 11:42:50 00:04:03 11:43:02 00:18:59
3 11:45:40 11:51:45 12:02:25 12:06:27 00:04:02 12:06:34 00:23:32
4 12:08:57 12:14:58 12:20:54 12:24:49 00:03:55 12:24:57 00:18:23
5 12:27:25 12:33:32 12:40:25 12:44:20 00:03:55 12:44:26 00:19:29
6 12:46:58 12:53:00 13:02:00 13:05:57 00:03:57 13:06:04 00:21:38
7 13:10:39 13:16:44 13:24:32 13:28:31 00:03:59 13:28:38 00:22:34
8 13:38:16 13:44:18 13:52:16 13:56:20 00:04:04 13:56:27 00:27:49
9 13:59:12 14:05:18 14:14:12 14:18:10 00:03:58 14:18:16 00:21:49
10 14:20:40 14:26:47 14:30:55 14:34:52 00:03:57 14:35:21 00:17:05

Seite 34 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 498
Schaller, Paul
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:08:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:35
Zielzeit: 
14:08:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:35

1 11:02:40 11:08:16 11:12:46 11:16:33 00:03:47 11:16:41 00:16:41
2 11:19:06 11:24:54 11:28:51 11:32:41 00:03:50 11:32:48 00:16:07
3 11:35:22 11:41:24 11:45:53 11:49:39 00:03:46 11:49:54 00:17:06
4 11:52:31 11:58:50 12:03:06 12:06:59 00:03:53 12:07:06 00:17:12
5 12:09:36 12:15:23 12:20:41 12:24:25 00:03:44 12:24:31 00:17:25
6 12:27:03 12:32:45 12:36:42 12:40:27 00:03:45 12:40:33 00:16:02
7 12:46:20 12:52:10 12:56:17 13:00:03 00:03:46 13:00:10 00:19:37
8 13:02:31 13:08:10 13:12:38 13:16:21 00:03:43 13:16:29 00:16:19
9 13:19:09 13:24:53 13:28:38 13:32:24 00:03:46 13:32:47 00:16:18
10 13:35:13 13:41:11 13:46:16 13:50:03 00:03:47 13:50:11 00:17:24
11 13:52:45 13:58:39 14:04:48 14:08:36 00:03:48 14:08:46 00:18:35

Seite 35 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 5
Spieß, Patrick
Runden: 1
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:04:03
Zielzeit: 
15:19:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 11:06:25 11:12:30 11:17:13 11:21:16 00:04:03 11:21:22 00:18:22
2 11:23:46 11:29:39

Seite 36 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 513

HARZENDORF
, Moritz
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:48:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:58
Zielzeit: 
13:52:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:58

1 11:06:51 11:13:12 11:18:42 11:22:37 00:03:55 11:22:44 00:18:44
2 11:25:22 11:31:24 11:35:19 11:39:08 00:03:49 11:39:14 00:16:30
3 11:43:26 11:49:42 11:53:52 11:57:39 00:03:47 11:57:45 00:18:31
4 12:00:21 12:06:28 12:11:14 12:15:00 00:03:46 12:15:06 00:17:21
5 12:21:35 12:27:38 12:31:58 12:35:44 00:03:46 12:35:51 00:20:45
6 12:42:08 12:48:10 12:52:02 12:55:46 00:03:44 12:55:52 00:20:01
7 13:00:42 13:06:40 13:11:18 13:15:04 00:03:46 13:15:10 00:19:18
8 13:17:39 13:23:59 13:28:24 13:32:07 00:03:43 13:32:18 00:17:08
9 13:37:35 13:43:33 13:48:23 13:52:05 00:03:42 13:52:10 00:19:52

Seite 37 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 515
Ulbricht, 
Etienne
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:08:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:02
Zielzeit: 
14:11:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:02

1 11:05:34 11:11:32 11:15:16 11:18:56 00:03:40 11:19:02 00:16:02
2 11:21:19 11:26:58 11:31:04 11:34:43 00:03:39 11:34:51 00:15:49
3 11:37:26 11:43:25 11:47:48 11:51:25 00:03:37 11:51:31 00:16:40
4 11:54:26 12:00:22 12:06:15 12:09:50 00:03:35 12:09:57 00:18:26
5 12:12:48 12:18:46 12:23:33 12:27:07 00:03:34 12:27:15 00:17:18
6 12:38:51 12:44:38 12:48:29 12:52:07 00:03:38 12:52:14 00:24:59
7 12:54:47 13:00:29 13:04:19 13:07:53 00:03:34 13:08:01 00:15:47
8 13:10:31 13:16:10 13:19:55 13:23:30 00:03:35 13:23:37 00:15:36
9 13:37:25 13:43:36 13:47:18 13:50:52 00:03:34 13:50:58 00:27:21
10 13:58:22 14:04:19 14:07:49 14:11:25 00:03:36 14:11:32 00:20:34

Seite 38 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 542
Michael, 
David
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:52:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:21
Zielzeit: 
13:54:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:21

1 11:04:31 11:10:24 11:14:40 11:18:45 00:04:05 11:18:52 00:16:52
2 11:21:50 11:28:12 11:34:53 11:38:47 00:03:54 11:38:55 00:20:03
3 11:43:06 11:49:36 11:55:55 11:59:46 00:03:51 11:59:52 00:20:57
4 12:03:50 12:10:11 12:16:09 12:19:49 00:03:40 12:19:57 00:20:05
5 12:23:15 12:29:22 12:33:52 12:37:32 00:03:40 12:37:37 00:17:40
6 12:41:29 12:47:56 12:53:00 12:56:37 00:03:37 12:56:43 00:19:06
7 13:00:14 13:06:07 13:11:39 13:15:18 00:03:39 13:15:23 00:18:40
8 13:22:21 13:28:07 13:32:20 13:35:58 00:03:38 13:36:03 00:20:40
9 13:38:33 13:44:37 13:49:08 13:54:25 00:05:17 13:54:35 00:18:32

Seite 39 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 544
Nicklaus , 
Christian 
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
01:32:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:19:46
Zielzeit: 
12:35:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:19:46

1 11:06:05 11:12:21 11:17:47 11:21:50 00:04:03 11:21:56 00:18:56
2 11:24:36 11:30:39 11:35:45 11:39:43 00:03:58 11:39:51 00:17:55
3 11:42:47 11:50:33 11:57:04 12:01:00 00:03:56 12:01:06 00:21:15
4 12:03:57 12:10:05 12:14:04 12:17:56 00:03:52 12:18:03 00:16:57
5 12:20:30 12:26:36 12:31:00 12:34:57 00:03:57 12:35:10 00:17:07

Seite 40 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 557
Fießmann, 
Christian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:26:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:26
Zielzeit: 
14:29:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:26

1 11:06:15 11:12:35 11:17:31 11:22:00 00:04:29 11:22:06 00:19:06
2 11:25:26 11:31:38 11:35:50 11:40:12 00:04:22 11:40:17 00:18:11
3 11:42:53 11:49:04 11:53:38 11:58:01 00:04:23 11:58:05 00:17:48
4 12:01:46 12:07:35 12:11:53 12:16:13 00:04:20 12:16:19 00:18:14
5 12:23:45 12:29:41 12:34:30 12:38:44 00:04:14 12:38:50 00:22:31
6 12:45:37 12:51:47 12:56:29 13:00:51 00:04:22 13:00:58 00:22:08
7 13:05:04 13:11:07 13:15:54 13:20:21 00:04:27 13:20:27 00:19:29
8 13:27:10 13:33:20 13:37:52 13:42:12 00:04:20 13:42:18 00:21:51
9 13:49:51 13:56:12 14:00:27 14:04:45 00:04:18 14:04:51 00:22:33
10 14:14:18 14:20:16 14:25:19 14:29:30 00:04:11 14:29:36 00:24:45

Seite 41 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 569
Führer, Lisa
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:31:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:34
Zielzeit: 
14:33:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:34

1 11:05:08 11:11:48 11:17:04 11:21:36 00:04:32 11:21:43 00:19:43
2 11:24:16 11:30:54 11:38:22 11:42:29 00:04:07 11:42:36 00:20:53
3 11:46:12 11:55:11 12:02:39 12:06:44 00:04:05 12:06:51 00:24:15
4 12:11:07 12:17:37 12:22:21 12:26:25 00:04:04 12:26:31 00:19:40
5 12:30:01 12:36:32 12:42:38 12:46:42 00:04:04 12:47:01 00:20:30
6 12:50:27 12:56:49 13:01:29 13:05:23 00:03:54 13:05:29 00:18:28
7 13:13:22 13:19:50 13:25:41 13:29:39 00:03:58 13:29:45 00:24:16
8 13:32:31 13:38:55 13:44:03 13:48:00 00:03:57 13:48:08 00:18:23
9 13:51:00 13:57:17 14:04:54 14:08:51 00:03:57 14:08:58 00:20:50
10 14:15:53 14:22:22 14:29:12 14:33:08 00:03:56 14:33:16 00:24:18

Seite 42 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 577
Kiesl / 
Enders, 
Benjamin / 
Rene
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
02:55:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:39:24
Zielzeit: 
14:03:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:24

1 11:10:57 11:17:09 11:21:50 11:25:42 00:03:52 11:25:49 00:17:49
2 11:28:42 11:34:32 11:38:33 11:42:04 00:03:31 11:42:10 00:16:21
3 11:44:24 11:49:51 11:53:32 11:57:02 00:03:30 11:57:09 00:14:59
4 12:00:12 12:05:49 12:10:15 12:13:57 00:03:42 12:14:04 00:16:55
5 12:16:16 12:21:52 12:25:36 12:29:18 00:03:42 12:29:24 00:15:20
6 12:32:04 12:37:42 12:41:12 12:44:38 00:03:26 12:44:45 00:15:21
7 12:47:02 12:52:23 12:56:13 12:59:36 00:03:23 12:59:43 00:14:58
8 13:02:36 13:08:14 13:12:55 13:16:36 00:03:41 13:16:42 00:16:59
9 13:19:13 13:24:56 13:28:46 13:32:30 00:03:44 13:32:38 00:15:56
10 13:35:22 13:40:48 13:45:18 13:48:45 00:03:27 13:48:53 00:16:15
11 13:51:24 13:56:45 14:00:08 14:03:34 00:03:26 14:03:41 00:14:48

Seite 43 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 597
Degel, Marcus
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:12:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:38:18
Zielzeit: 
14:12:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:38:18

1 11:02:37 11:08:13 11:12:09 11:15:45 00:03:36 11:15:52 00:15:52
2 11:18:48 11:24:21 11:28:11 11:31:46 00:03:35 11:31:53 00:16:01
3 11:35:27 11:41:12 11:44:49 11:48:20 00:03:31 11:48:27 00:16:34
4 11:51:56 11:57:56 12:02:55 12:06:27 00:03:32 12:06:32 00:18:05
5 12:09:45 12:15:26 12:19:33 12:23:01 00:03:28 12:23:06 00:16:34
6 12:26:53 12:32:17 12:35:51 12:39:17 00:03:26 12:39:23 00:16:17
7 12:44:23 12:49:53 12:53:50 12:57:16 00:03:26 12:57:23 00:18:00
8 13:02:59 13:08:22 13:12:13 13:15:40 00:03:27 13:15:50 00:18:27
9 13:21:55 13:27:18 13:31:27 13:34:54 00:03:27 13:35:00 00:19:10
10 13:39:55 13:45:20 13:50:37 13:54:04 00:03:27 13:54:13 00:19:13
11 13:59:28 14:04:57 14:08:31 14:11:54 00:03:23 14:12:00 00:17:47

Seite 44 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 612
Malik, 
Christian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:56:35
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:21
Zielzeit: 
14:02:35
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:37:21

1 11:10:51 11:17:41 11:23:32 11:27:52 00:04:20 11:28:00 00:22:00
2 11:31:39 11:38:29 11:42:51 11:47:09 00:04:18 11:47:16 00:19:16
3 11:52:06 11:58:43 12:04:22 12:08:33 00:04:11 12:08:39 00:21:23
4 12:12:23 12:18:42 12:23:30 12:27:48 00:04:18 12:27:53 00:19:14
5 12:30:56 12:37:10 12:41:51 12:45:55 00:04:04 12:46:01 00:18:08
6 12:48:52 12:54:57 12:58:52 13:02:59 00:04:07 13:03:07 00:17:06
7 13:06:53 13:12:41 13:17:50 13:21:52 00:04:02 13:21:59 00:18:52
8 13:25:20 13:31:11 13:36:06 13:40:00 00:03:54 13:40:07 00:18:08
9 13:43:34 13:49:16 13:58:23 14:02:30 00:04:07 14:02:35 00:22:28

Seite 45 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 613
Wenigerkind, 
Andre
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:03:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:26
Zielzeit: 
14:09:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:26

1 11:09:15 11:15:24 11:20:29 11:24:17 00:03:48 11:24:24 00:18:24
2 11:27:12 11:33:13 11:38:06 11:41:55 00:03:49 11:42:05 00:17:41
3 11:48:58 11:54:54 12:02:12 12:05:58 00:03:46 12:06:03 00:23:58
4 12:09:07 12:15:10 12:21:24 12:25:11 00:03:47 12:25:17 00:19:14
5 12:28:10 12:34:04 12:40:00 12:43:39 00:03:39 12:43:45 00:18:28
6 12:46:32 12:52:29 12:57:32 13:01:15 00:03:43 13:01:22 00:17:37
7 13:11:03 13:16:47 13:21:28 13:25:08 00:03:40 13:25:13 00:23:51
8 13:27:49 13:33:46 13:42:43 13:46:21 00:03:38 13:46:26 00:21:13
9 13:51:42 13:57:35 14:05:38 14:09:14 00:03:36 14:09:19 00:22:53

Seite 46 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 63
Gaßmann, 
Jörg
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:03:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:33
Zielzeit: 
14:10:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:33

1 11:10:17 11:17:13 11:23:43 11:28:38 00:04:55 11:28:47 00:21:47
2 11:35:18 11:42:10 11:47:53 11:52:39 00:04:46 11:52:46 00:23:59
3 11:55:44 12:02:30 12:07:15 12:11:53 00:04:38 12:12:00 00:19:14
4 12:16:32 12:22:58 12:28:05 12:32:38 00:04:33 12:32:46 00:20:46
5 12:35:23 12:41:41 12:46:05 12:50:35 00:04:30 12:50:43 00:17:57
6 12:55:08 13:01:42 13:06:09 13:10:42 00:04:33 13:10:53 00:20:10
7 13:13:27 13:19:55 13:25:02 13:29:34 00:04:32 13:29:42 00:18:49
8 13:35:40 13:42:31 13:46:41 13:51:15 00:04:34 13:51:26 00:21:44
9 13:54:07 14:00:52 14:05:59 14:10:31 00:04:32 14:10:40 00:19:14

Seite 47 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 655
Frommherz, 
Jens
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:52:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:29
Zielzeit: 
13:58:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:29

1 11:08:32 11:14:47 11:19:31 11:23:19 00:03:48 11:23:26 00:17:26
2 11:26:16 11:32:28 11:36:26 11:40:12 00:03:46 11:40:21 00:16:55
3 11:43:17 11:49:25 11:53:13 11:56:54 00:03:41 11:57:01 00:16:40
4 12:00:02 12:06:00 12:10:07 12:13:46 00:03:39 12:13:53 00:16:52
5 12:17:43 12:23:59 12:29:11 12:33:00 00:03:49 12:33:06 00:19:13
6 12:36:16 12:43:40 12:47:44 12:51:25 00:03:41 12:51:33 00:18:27
7 12:54:54 13:01:52 13:06:03 13:09:44 00:03:41 13:09:51 00:18:18
8 13:26:08 13:32:49 13:36:44 13:40:24 00:03:40 13:40:32 00:30:41
9 13:43:50 13:50:47 13:54:50 13:58:34 00:03:44 13:58:41 00:18:09

Seite 48 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 666
Nagel, Rene
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:23:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:47
Zielzeit: 
14:30:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:47

1 11:10:06 11:16:24 11:22:24 11:26:26 00:04:02 11:26:41 00:19:41
2 11:29:02 11:35:00 11:39:51 11:43:46 00:03:55 11:44:01 00:17:20
3 11:46:33 11:53:39 11:58:38 12:02:32 00:03:54 12:02:40 00:18:39
4 12:09:42 12:15:37 12:20:30 12:24:20 00:03:50 12:24:28 00:21:48
5 12:27:46 12:33:49 12:38:22 12:42:11 00:03:49 12:42:18 00:17:50
6 12:44:45 12:50:37 12:55:04 12:58:52 00:03:48 12:58:58 00:16:40
7 13:23:48 13:29:47 13:34:14 13:38:04 00:03:50 13:38:12 00:39:14
8 13:40:47 13:47:12 13:53:23 13:57:12 00:03:49 13:57:19 00:19:07
9 14:14:23 14:20:41 14:26:27 14:30:17 00:03:50 14:30:25 00:33:06

Seite 49 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 7
Hoemke, 
Thomas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:20:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:28
Zielzeit: 
14:27:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:28

1 11:09:55 11:16:11 11:22:30 11:26:19 00:03:49 11:26:26 00:19:26
2 11:30:22 11:36:21 11:41:50 11:45:39 00:03:49 11:45:50 00:19:24
3 11:48:26 11:54:33 12:01:43 12:05:27 00:03:44 12:05:34 00:19:44
4 12:16:53 12:22:37 12:26:32 12:30:13 00:03:41 12:30:19 00:24:45
5 12:33:24 12:39:11 12:43:13 12:46:54 00:03:41 12:46:59 00:16:40
6 12:59:21 13:05:17 13:09:28 13:13:11 00:03:43 13:13:17 00:26:18
7 13:15:42 13:21:40 13:26:46 13:30:26 00:03:40 13:30:31 00:17:14
8 13:42:47 13:48:42 13:55:21 13:59:01 00:03:40 13:59:20 00:28:49
9 14:12:06 14:17:55 14:23:52 14:27:33 00:03:41 14:27:40 00:28:20

Seite 50 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 71
Damerow, 
Andreas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:59:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:36:09
Zielzeit: 
14:06:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:36:09

1 11:10:28 11:17:25 11:23:39 11:27:52 00:04:13 11:28:11 00:21:11
2 11:31:00 11:37:26 11:42:28 11:46:30 00:04:02 11:46:39 00:18:28
3 11:49:31 11:55:34 12:02:04 12:06:02 00:03:58 12:06:11 00:19:32
4 12:08:44 12:14:46 12:21:37 12:25:35 00:03:58 12:25:44 00:19:33
5 12:28:24 12:34:18 12:38:15 12:42:18 00:04:03 12:42:35 00:16:51
6 12:45:30 12:51:24 12:58:28 13:02:27 00:03:59 13:02:43 00:20:08
7 13:05:38 13:11:36 13:16:04 13:20:03 00:03:59 13:20:11 00:17:28
8 13:22:44 13:28:55 13:35:04 13:39:04 00:04:00 13:39:13 00:19:02
9 13:42:00 13:48:38 14:02:33 14:06:30 00:03:57 14:06:38 00:27:25

Seite 51 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 72
Purath, Justin
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:12:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:25
Zielzeit: 
14:14:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:25

1 11:04:57 11:11:02 11:14:47 11:18:55 00:04:08 11:19:01 00:17:01
2 11:21:40 11:28:01 11:32:11 11:36:19 00:04:08 11:36:25 00:17:24
3 11:41:43 11:48:11 11:53:59 11:58:09 00:04:10 11:58:16 00:21:51
4 12:00:45 12:07:07 12:14:21 12:18:31 00:04:10 12:18:40 00:20:24
5 12:21:07 12:27:19 12:33:14 12:37:10 00:03:56 12:37:16 00:18:36
6 12:42:42 12:48:51 12:54:20 12:58:20 00:04:00 12:58:28 00:21:12
7 13:00:53 13:06:54 13:12:47 13:16:44 00:03:57 13:16:50 00:18:22
8 13:22:34 13:28:38 13:33:27 13:37:23 00:03:56 13:37:30 00:20:40
9 13:42:05 13:48:11 13:52:33 13:56:33 00:04:00 13:56:41 00:19:11
10 13:59:25 14:06:10 14:10:51 14:14:51 00:04:00 14:14:57 00:18:16

Seite 52 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 722
Michalek, 
Janusz
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:20:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:11
Zielzeit: 
14:26:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:11

1 11:09:42 11:15:54 11:22:11 11:26:14 00:04:03 11:26:19 00:20:19
2 11:29:48 11:35:56 11:40:48 11:44:46 00:03:58 11:44:51 00:18:32
3 11:48:09 11:54:03 12:01:37 12:05:25 00:03:48 12:05:30 00:20:39
4 12:16:49 12:22:27 12:26:37 12:30:20 00:03:43 12:30:25 00:24:55
5 12:34:13 12:40:03 12:43:34 12:47:19 00:03:45 12:47:25 00:17:00
6 12:59:25 13:05:22 13:09:14 13:12:54 00:03:40 13:13:03 00:25:38
7 13:20:26 13:25:40 13:32:08 13:35:51 00:03:43 13:35:57 00:22:54
8 13:42:52 13:48:52 13:54:37 13:58:24 00:03:47 13:58:29 00:22:32
9 14:12:00 14:17:47 14:22:15 14:25:59 00:03:44 14:26:06 00:27:37

Seite 53 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 749
Ott, Marko
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:26:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:48
Zielzeit: 
13:32:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:48

1 11:09:05 11:15:07 11:20:15 11:24:01 00:03:46 11:25:10 00:19:10
2 11:27:33 11:33:08 11:36:52 11:40:34 00:03:42 11:40:39 00:15:29
3 11:42:56 11:48:30 11:52:37 11:56:18 00:03:41 11:56:23 00:15:44
4 11:58:31 12:04:04 12:07:59 12:11:38 00:03:39 12:11:43 00:15:20
5 12:13:55 12:19:41 12:23:24 12:26:59 00:03:35 12:27:10 00:15:27
6 12:29:26 12:35:03 12:38:58 12:42:34 00:03:36 12:42:40 00:15:30
7 12:47:39 12:53:15 12:57:03 13:00:43 00:03:40 13:00:50 00:18:10
8 13:02:56 13:08:19 13:12:28 13:16:00 00:03:32 13:16:06 00:15:16
9 13:18:44 13:24:18 13:28:17 13:31:54 00:03:37 13:32:01 00:15:55

Seite 54 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 75
Gehre, 
Alexander
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:45:59
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:37:13
Zielzeit: 
14:51:59
Strafzeit: 
120 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:39:13

1 11:09:09 11:15:33 11:20:35 11:24:53 00:04:18 11:25:00 00:19:00
2 11:27:41 11:34:29 11:41:10 11:45:23 00:04:13 11:45:44 00:20:44
3 11:48:14 11:54:27 12:02:17 12:06:37 00:04:20 12:06:54 00:21:10
4 12:09:16 12:15:13 12:21:29 12:25:33 00:04:04 12:25:47 00:18:53
5 12:28:15 12:34:08 12:40:04 12:44:14 00:04:10 12:44:38 00:18:51
6 12:47:08 12:53:06 13:02:08 13:06:10 00:04:02
7 13:08:47 13:14:42 13:18:58 13:23:05 00:04:07 13:23:13 00:14:26
8 13:30:39 13:36:24 13:42:48 13:46:50 00:04:02
9 13:50:15 13:56:37 14:05:42 14:09:39 00:03:57 14:51:59 01:01:44

Seite 55 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 805
Wulf, Marc
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
02:56:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:35:56
Zielzeit: 
13:56:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:35:56

1 11:02:31 11:07:57 11:11:22 11:14:42 00:03:20 11:14:48 00:14:48
2 11:16:51 11:22:01 11:25:55 11:29:20 00:03:25 11:29:26 00:14:38
3 11:32:18 11:37:53 11:42:19 11:45:37 00:03:18 11:45:45 00:16:19
4 11:48:20 11:53:59 11:58:14 12:01:31 00:03:17 12:01:37 00:15:52
5 12:03:54 12:09:09 12:12:36 12:15:51 00:03:15 12:15:57 00:14:20
6 12:23:21 12:28:49 12:32:41 12:35:53 00:03:12 12:35:58 00:20:01
7 12:38:42 12:44:10 12:48:11 12:51:27 00:03:16 12:51:35 00:15:37
8 12:56:59 13:02:22 13:06:29 13:09:42 00:03:13 13:09:49 00:18:14
9 13:13:02 13:18:17 13:22:05 13:25:16 00:03:11 13:25:21 00:15:32
10 13:27:34 13:33:10 13:37:12 13:40:26 00:03:14 13:40:32 00:15:11
11 13:42:58 13:48:47 13:53:14 13:56:29 00:03:15 13:56:34 00:16:02

Seite 56 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 806
Löchner, 
Oliver
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
01:39:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:18:43
Zielzeit: 
12:41:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:18:43

1 11:06:38 11:16:36 11:25:01 11:31:22 00:06:21 11:31:27 00:29:27
2 11:36:09 11:46:11 11:51:37 11:58:06 00:06:29 11:58:12 00:26:45
3 12:18:49 12:28:21 12:35:26 12:41:19 00:05:53 12:41:26 00:43:14

Seite 57 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 808
Günter, Marco
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:13:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:34:05
Zielzeit: 
14:15:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:34:05

1 11:04:41 11:10:10 11:14:16 11:17:42 00:03:26 11:17:58 00:15:58
2 11:20:19 11:26:09 11:30:28 11:33:53 00:03:25 11:34:08 00:16:10
3 11:40:55 11:46:47 11:50:34 11:54:00 00:03:26 11:54:15 00:20:07
4 11:56:52 12:02:49 12:07:37 12:11:04 00:03:27 12:11:18 00:17:03
5 12:21:51 12:27:41 12:31:47 12:35:11 00:03:24 12:35:33 00:24:15
6 12:37:55 12:43:52 12:47:52 12:51:15 00:03:23 12:51:42 00:16:09
7 13:04:55 13:10:31 13:14:29 13:17:53 00:03:24 13:18:19 00:26:37
8 13:20:35 13:26:19 13:30:12 13:33:34 00:03:22 13:33:56 00:15:37
9 13:45:55 13:51:26 13:56:45 14:00:10 00:03:25 14:00:27 00:26:31
10 14:02:43 14:08:33 14:12:12 14:15:35 00:03:23 14:15:42 00:15:15

Seite 58 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 810
Paselk, David
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:14:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:41:55
Zielzeit: 
14:16:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:41:55

1 11:05:22 11:12:38 11:18:02 11:22:28 00:04:26 11:22:34 00:20:34
2 11:25:57 11:32:35 11:37:44 11:42:03 00:04:19 11:42:12 00:19:38
3 11:44:49 11:51:26 11:56:21 12:00:33 00:04:12 12:00:39 00:18:27
4 12:05:42 12:12:09 12:20:23 12:24:35 00:04:12 12:24:41 00:24:02
5 12:27:10 12:33:26 12:38:06 12:42:13 00:04:07 12:42:24 00:17:43
6 12:45:50 12:52:07 12:57:46 13:01:53 00:04:07 13:02:31 00:20:07
7 13:07:04 13:12:44 13:17:41 13:21:44 00:04:03 13:21:53 00:19:22
8 13:25:25 13:31:22 13:36:09 13:40:11 00:04:02 13:40:18 00:18:25
9 13:43:43 13:49:31 13:55:35 13:59:45 00:04:10 13:59:52 00:19:34
10 14:02:15 14:08:17 14:12:21 14:16:38 00:04:17 14:16:46 00:16:54

Seite 59 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 811
Eckardt / 
Eckardt, 
Andre / Silvio
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:13:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:20
Zielzeit: 
14:21:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:20

1 11:10:59 11:17:22 11:23:01 11:26:55 00:03:54 11:27:02 00:19:02
2 11:29:27 11:35:25 11:40:04 11:43:56 00:03:52 11:44:02 00:17:00
3 11:46:47 11:52:36 11:57:21 12:01:18 00:03:57 12:01:31 00:17:29
4 12:04:08 12:10:14 12:15:06 12:18:58 00:03:52 12:19:05 00:17:34
5 12:22:11 12:28:18 12:32:10 12:36:00 00:03:50 12:36:06 00:17:01
6 12:38:32 12:44:47 12:48:46 12:52:37 00:03:51 12:52:45 00:16:39
7 12:55:29 13:01:08 13:05:27 13:09:16 00:03:49 13:09:23 00:16:38
8 13:12:41 13:18:40 13:22:38 13:26:26 00:03:48 13:26:33 00:17:10
9 13:29:06 13:35:08 13:39:29 13:43:18 00:03:49 13:43:23 00:16:50
10 13:46:29 13:52:09 13:57:20 14:01:08 00:03:48 14:01:15 00:17:52
11 14:06:16 14:12:41 14:17:08 14:20:58 00:03:50 14:21:05 00:19:50

Seite 60 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 812
Matsushita, 
Nasayaki
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
03:37:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:23
Zielzeit: 
14:43:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:23

1 11:09:46 11:20:18 11:26:19 11:32:34 00:06:15 11:32:42 00:26:42
2 11:42:24 12:00:30 12:08:22 12:14:14 00:05:52 12:14:22 00:41:40
3 12:49:14 12:58:03 13:03:49 13:09:40 00:05:51 13:09:53 00:55:31
4 13:39:21 13:48:04 13:56:30 14:02:02 00:05:32 14:02:08 00:52:15
5 14:19:58 14:30:37 14:37:08 14:43:01 00:05:53 14:43:11 00:41:03

Seite 61 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 813
Müller, Robert
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:13:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:33:31
Zielzeit: 
14:19:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:33:31

1 11:09:58 11:16:20 11:22:05 11:25:56 00:03:51 11:26:04 00:20:04
2 11:31:48 11:37:33 11:41:42 11:45:33 00:03:51 11:45:38 00:19:34
3 11:47:59 11:53:53 12:01:30 12:05:15 00:03:45 12:05:21 00:19:43
4 12:16:45 12:22:21 12:26:26 12:30:05 00:03:39 12:30:11 00:24:50
5 12:33:17 12:39:04 12:43:05 12:46:44 00:03:39 12:46:53 00:16:42
6 12:49:27 12:55:00 12:58:38 13:02:23 00:03:45 13:02:28 00:15:35
7 13:20:30 13:25:43 13:31:55 13:35:35 00:03:40 13:35:41 00:33:13
8 13:38:28 13:43:49 13:48:43 13:52:24 00:03:41 13:52:30 00:16:49
9 14:06:37 14:12:00 14:15:44 14:19:24 00:03:40 14:19:29 00:26:59

Seite 62 von 125Druck: 24.09.2022 18:07:04

24.09.2022 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK DK Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 814
Kahlert, Toby
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:47:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:17
Zielzeit: 
13:51:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:17

1 11:06:57 11:13:16 11:18:36 11:22:16 00:03:40 11:22:23 00:18:23
2 11:25:02 11:31:20 11:35:06 11:38:44 00:03:38 11:38:50 00:16:27
3 11:43:21 11:49:40 11:54:20 11:58:00 00:03:40 11:58:08 00:19:18
4 12:00:28 12:06:31 12:10:56 12:14:35 00:03:39 12:14:42 00:16:34
